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expedientes:

expedientes:

, expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

N o a0~ 0N P

expedientes:
8, expedientes:

9, expedientes:

1/1-1/88. ABAD - ACEVEDO
1/89-2/35. ACEVEDO - ACOSTA
2/36-2/138. ACOSTA - ARELLANO
2/139-3/73. ARELLANO - AGUILAR
6/29-6/99. AGUILLON - AGUIRRE
6/100-7/60. AGUIRRE - ALANIS
7/61-8/30. ALANIS - ALBA
8/31-9/20. ALBA - ALCANTARA
9/21-9/100. ALCANTARA - ALDAMA

10, expedientes: 10/1-10/89. ALDAMA - ALFARO

11,
12,
13

14,
15
16,
17,
18
19,
20
21,
22
23,
24

25,

26,
27

28,
29
30,
31
32,

33
34
35,
36
37,
38

expedientes

expedientes:

expedientes:
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expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

10/90-11/85.
11/86-12/75.
12/76-13/70.

13/71-14/609.
14/70-15/61.
15/62-16/49.
16/50-17/35.
17/36-18/30.
18/31-18/98.
18/99-19/89.
19/90-20/75.
20/76-21/76.
21/77-22/69.
22/70-23/77.

23/78-26/19.

26/23-27/28.
27/30-30/40.
30/41-31/39.

ALFARO - ALMEIDA
ALFARO - ALMEIDA
ALTAMIRANO -

ALVARADO - ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ - ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ - ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ - AMARO
AMARO - AMAYA
ANAYA - ANDRADE
ANDRADE - ANGULO
ANGULO - ARAIZA
ARAIZA - ARCEGA
ARCEGA - ARELLANO
ARELLANO -

ARGUELLES -

AREVILLAGA - ARROYO
ARROYO - AZPEGORTA
AZPILCUETA - AGUIRRE

31/40-31/143. AKOS - AROCHE

34/4-34/94.
34/95-35/75
35/76-36/84

36/85-37/94.
37/95-38/84.
38/85-39/76.
39/77-40/82.
40/83-43/80.
43/81-44/80.

BALDERAS - BANDA
. BANDERAS - BARBOSA
. BARBOSO -

BARRERA - BARRIOS
BARRIOS - BASTIEN
BASTOS - BECERRA
BECERRA - BELIA
BELMA - BETANZO
BETANZOS - BLOCK
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Vol.
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39
40
41
42
43

44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

44/81-45/69.
45/70-46/57.
46/58-47/43.
47/44-48/30.
48/31-49/15.

49/16-277/5.

BLUM - BONILLA
BONILLA - BRACHO
BRACHO - BRIBIESCA
BRIBIESCA - BUENDIA
BUENDIA -

BUSTAMANTE -

277/6-277/115. BALDERAS -

52/82-53/77.

CABELLO - CABRERA

53/78-54/134. CABRERA - CURSHAIN
55/1-55/96. CALDERON - CALZADA

55/97-57/49.
57/50-58/36.
58/37-59/59.
59/60-60/54.
60/55-62/10.
62/11-62/94.
62/95-63/87.
63/88-64/70.

CALZADA - CAMARGO
CAMARGO - CAMPOS
CAMPOS - CANO

CANO - CARAVANTES
CARAVEO - CARDENAS
CARDENAS - CARMONA
CARMONA - CARRENO
CARRENO - CARRILLO

64/71-66/7. CARRILLO - CASAS
66/8-66/84. CASAS - CASTANEDA
66/85-67/100. CASTANEDA -

68/1-68/100.

CASTELLANOS -

69/1-70/11. CASTILLO - CASTILLO

70/12-71/39.
71/40-73/81.
73/82-74/69.
74/70-75/54.

75/55-76/50.

76/51-77/72.
77/73-78/46.
78/47-80/21.
80/23-81/40.

CASTILLO - CASTRO
CASTRO - CENTENO
CENTENO - CERVANTES
CERVANTES -

CERVANTES -

CISNEROS - COLON
COLON - CONTRERAS
CONTRERAS - CORIA
CORIA - CORONADO

81/41-82/7. CORONADO - CORTES

82/30-83/25.

CORTES - CORTES

83/26-83/100. CORTES - COSTO
84/1-84/73. COSTO - CRISOSTOMO



GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 75, expedientes: 84/74-85/52. CRISOSTOMO - CRUZ
expedientes: 85/53-86/40. CRUZ - CUBA
GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 77, expedientes: 86/41-87/25. CUBOS - CUEVAS
expedientes: 87/26-88/50. CUEVAS - CARRA
expedientes: 88/51-89/40. CARRANZA - CARO

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 80, expedientes: 89/41-216/63. CARRASCO -
CERVANTES

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 76

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 78

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 79

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 81
CHOPERENA

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 82, expedientes: 91/1-91/73. CHAVEZ - CHAVEZ
expedientes: 91/74-92/93. CHAVEZ - CHAYDES
expedientes: 93/4-96/46. CHELLAK - DAVALOS
GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 85, expedientes: 96/48-96/140. DAVARS - DESA
expedientes: 97/1-97/129. DEHEZA - DIAZ
GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 87, expedientes: 98/1-99/27. DELGADO - DIAZ
expedientes: 99/28-100/53. DIAZ - DIAZ
GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 89, expedientes: 100/54-101/57. DIAZ - DIAZ
expedientes: 102/3 BIS-102/100. DIAZ -

expedientes: 216/64-90/148. CERVANTES -

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 83

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 84

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 86

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 88

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 90
DOMINGUEZ

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 91, expedientes: 103/1-103/93. DOMINGUEZ -
DOMINGUEZ

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 92, expedientes: 103/94-104/100. DOMINGUEZ -
DUERNAS

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 93, expedientes: 105/1-105/100. DUENAS -

DYDYONISHI

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 94, expedientes: 107/1-107/110. ECHANDE - ENCISO
GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 95, expedientes: 108/1-109/59. ENCISO - ESCARCEGA
expedientes: 109/60-110/14. ESCARCEGA -

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 96
ESCOTO

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 97, expedientes: 110/15-110/114. ESCOTO - ESPEJEL
expedientes: 111/1-111/115. ESPEJEL - ESPINOZA

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 99, expedientes: 112/1-112/86. ESPINOZA -
ESPINOZA

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 100, expedientes: 112/87-113/45. ESPINOZA -
ESPINOZA

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 101, expedientes: 113/46-114/11. ESPINOZA -
ESQUIVEL

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 102, expedientes: 114/12-114/98. ESQUIVEL -
ESTRADA

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 103, expedientes: 114/99-116/38. ESTRADA -
ESPINOZA

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 104, expedientes: 116/39-117/37. ESPINOZA -
FALCON

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 105, expedientes: 117/38-118/96. FALCON -
FERNANDEZ

GD204 Beneficencia Publica, Inventario. Vol. 98
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Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.
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Vol.
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Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.

Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.

Vol.
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106,

107,

108

109
110,
111
112,
113

114,
115

116,

117,

118
119,
120
121,
122

123,
124,
125
126,
127

128,
129
130,
131

132,
133
134,
135
136
137,

138

139,

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

118/97-120/8. FERNANDEZ -

120/9-120/94. FERNANDEZ -

120/96-121/89. FIGUEROA -

122/61-122/115. FLORES - FLORES
123/6-124/55. FLORES - FLORES
124/56-125/39. FLORES - FLORES
125/40-126/62. FLORES - FOSIL
126/63-127/32. FOSSAT - FRANCO
127/33-128/96. FRANCO - FUENTES
128/97-129/78. FUENTES -

129/79-130/51. FRAGOSO -

131/1-132/105. FERNANDA -

132/106-133/61. GALVEZ - GAMA
133/62-134/41. GAMA - GARCIA
134/42-135/45. GARCIA - GARCIA
135/46-136/56. GARCIA - GARCIA
136/57-137/25. GARCIA - GARCIA
137/26-137/130. GARCIA - GARCIA
138/1-138/98. GARCIA - GARCIA
138/99-139/40. GARCIA - GARCIA
139/41-139/130. GARCIA - GARCIA
140/1-140/85. GARCIA - GARCIA
140/86-141/100. GARCIA - GARCIA
141/101-142/55. GARCIA - GARCIA
142/56-143/14. GARCIA - GARCIA
143/15-144/26. GARCIA -

144/27-145/104. GARMENDIA - GIL
145/105-146/101. GIL - GOMEZ
146/102-147/69. GOMEZ - GOMEZ
147/70-149/13. GOMEZ - GOMEZ
149/14-150/8. GOMEZ - GOMIZ
150/9-151/42. GONSEN -

151/43-151/130. GONZALEZ -

152/2-153/94. GONZALEZ -
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GUTIERREZ
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GUTIERREZ
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GONZALEZ
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GONZALEZ
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HERNANDEZ
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HERNANDEZ

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
HERNANDEZ
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HERNANDEZ
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HERNANDEZ

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
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GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
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Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.
Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

140,

141,

142

143

144,

145

146

147,

148,
149

150,

151,

152

153

154,

155

156

157,

158,

159

160

161,

162

163

164,

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

153/95-154/98. GONZALEZ -

154/99-155/47. GONZALEZ -

155/48-155/130. GONZALEZ -

156/1-156/95. GONZALEZ -

157/14-157/114. GONZALEZ -

157/115-158/75. GONZALEZ -

158/76-159/65. GONZALEZ -

159/66-160/9. GRANADOS -

160/10-161/9. GROVAS - GUERRA

161/12-162/29. GUERRA -

162/30-163/25. GUERRERO -

163/26-163/130. GUILLERMIN -

164/1-164/98. GUTIERREZ -

164/99-165/79. GUTIERREZ -

165/80-166/104. GUTIERREZ -

166/105-167/81. GUZMAN -

167/82-168/75. GONZALEZ -

168/76-170/61. GONZALEZ -

170/62-171/38. HEREDIA -

171/40-171/130. HERNANDEZ -

172/1-172/129. HERNANDEZ -

173/20-174/13. HERNANDEZ -

174/14-175/13. HERNANDEZ -

175/14-175/105. HERNANDEZ -

175/106-176/76. HERNANDEZ -
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HERNANDEZ

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
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GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
HERNANDEZ

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
HIDALGO

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
HUARRO

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
HURTADO

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
HIBAROLA

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
JASSO

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
JIMENEZ

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
LAGOHAGUE

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
LASCANO

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
LEDESMA

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
GD204 Beneficencia Publica,

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
LORENZANA

GD204 Beneficencia Publica,
LORENZANA

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.
Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.
Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.
Inventario.
Inventario.
Inventario.
Inventario.
Inventario.
Inventario.
Inventario.
Inventario.
Inventario.

Inventario.

Inventario.
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Vol.

Vol.

Vol.

Vol.
Vol.

Vol.

Vol.
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Vol.

Vol.
Vol.
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Vol.
Vol.

Vol.

Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.

Vol.

165,

166,

167

168

169,
170

171

172,
173

174,
175,

176
177,

178
179,
180,

181
182,
183

184,

185,
186
187,
188
189,
190
191,
192
193,
194
195,

196,

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:

expedientes:
expedientes:
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176/77-177/50. HERNANDEZ -

177/51-178/51. HERNANDEZ -

178/52-179/16. HERNANDEZ -

179/17-179/130. HERRERA -

180/4-180/23. HERRERA - HIDALGO
181/78-181/101. HIDALGO -

181/112-182/86. HUERTA -

182/88-183/89. HURTADO - HUXLEY
183/96-185/94. HERNANDEZ -

185/95-187/37. ICAZBALCETA - 1ZA
187/38-188/109. IZAGUIRRE -

188/110-189/102. JASSO - JIMENEZ
189/103-190/82. JIMENEZ -

190/83-191/53. JIMENEZ - JUAREZ
191/54-192/46. JUAREZ - JACINTO
192/47-195/55. JACOBO -

195/56-196/50. LAGOS - LARA
196/51-197/19. LARA - LARIOS
197/20-197/117. LARIOS -

197/118-198/81. LASCANO -

198/82-199/54. LEDESMA - LEON
199/55-199/130. LEON - LEON
200/1-200/130. LEON - LIEBANO
201/1-201/85. LIEBANO - LIRA
201/86-202/51. LIRA - LOPEZ
202/52-204/23. LOPEZ - LOPEZ
204/24-205/19. LOPEZ - LOPEZ
205/35-206/18. LOPEZ - LOPEZ
206/19-206/130. LOPEZ - LOPEZ
207/10-208/29. LOPEZ - LOPEZ
208/30-208/115. LOPEZ -

208/116-209/111. LORENZANA -
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209/112-211/6. LORENZANA -

211/30-213/116. LORENZANA -

213/117-215/29. LOZADA - LUNA
215/30-217/5. LUNA - LLAMAS
217/6-218/5. LLAMAS - MACOONEL
218/6-218/125. MACEDO -

219/3-221/25. MADRID - MANIAND
221/27-222/86. MANJARREZ -

222/114-225/34. MARQUEZ -

225/35-226/50. MARTINEZ -

226/51-227/26. MARTINEZ -

227/27-228/47. MARTINEZ -

228/48-229/21. MARTINEZ -

229/22-229/118. MARTINEZ -

229/119-230/119. MARTINEZ -

230/120-232/42. MATA - MEDEL
232/43-233/15. MEDELES - MEDINA
233/16-233/130. MEDINA -

234/1-234/115. MEDRANO - MEJIA
234/116-235/120. MEJIA -

235/121-238/25. MENCHACA -

238/26-239/59. MENDOZA -

239/60-240/79. MENESES - MEZA
240/80-241/104. MEZA - MIRANDA
242/37-243/35. MIRANDA - MOLINA
243/116-244/104. MONCAYO -

244/107-245/87. MONROY -

245/88-246/65. MONTEJANO -

246/66-247/20. MONTES - MONTIEL
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247/21-247/125. MONTIEL - MORA
248/1-248/120. MORA - MORALES
248/121-249/77. MORALES -

249/78-250/49. MORALES - MORAN
250/50-251/15. MORAN - MORALES
251/16-251/130. MORALES -

252/1-252/99. MORENO - MORENO
252/100-254/35. MORENO -

254/37-255/127. MUNGUIA -

256/1-258/64. MACIEL - X
258/66-259/25. X - X
259/26-260/19. X - NAVA
260/20-260/146. NAVA - X
261/4-262/145. NAVARRETE - X
263/1-265/30. NIETO - OCHOA
266/31-267/100. OCHOA - OLGUIN
267/101-269/130. OLGUIN -

270/1-272/100. OLVERA - ORTEGA
272/101-274/45. ORTEGA - ORTIZ
274/46-276/60. ORTIZ - OSORIO
276/61-278/130. OSORIO - PADILLA
279/1-280/89. PADILLA - PALTRAN
280/90-282/80. PALLAN -

282/81-284/130. PASTRANA -

285/1-287/70. PENAFIEL - PEREZ
287/71-289/30. PEREZ - PEREZ
289/31-742/12. PEREZ - ZEPEDA



